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Corvette

; Z06 6,2 C7 V8

Overview and Price

Offer 9061126
Status in Inventory
Type of Car Pre-Owned
Exterior color Arctic White
Interior color red
Type of interior Leather
Mileage (Kilometers) 17,900 km
First registration Jan 1, 2017
Previous owners 2

Type of drive

Rear wheel drive

Transmission automatic
Net/Export Price on request
Sales Tax (19%) Yes

Technical Data
Cylinders

Capacity

Engine power

Engine power Kilowatt
Top speed
Acceleration 100 km/h
Torque

Curb weight

Fuel

Type of fuel

Emission class
Environmental badge

8

6162 cm?
659 hp
485 kW
315 km/h
38s

881 Nm
1598 kg
Benzin
Super
EURO6
green

Very well maintained Corvette C7 Z06 with its first registration in 2017 in the great color combination Arctic White with Nappa leather seats in Adrenaline Red.In addition to the
extensive standard equipment of the Z06, this vehicle has also fitted the following special equipment: 8-speed automatic gearbox Carbon Exterior package in visible carbon
fiber (Stage Il) Hood with center section made of visible carbon Interior equipment package carbon Competition sports seat with carbon accents Exterior mirrors in Carbon

flash black Light-weight aluminum rims in black (VA: 285/30 / R19 / HA: 335/25 / R20) Battery charging - / - protection device
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