

AUTO-SALON-SINGEN

 $\underline{\text{Auto Salon Singen GmbH} \mid \text{G\"{u}terstr. 33-35} \mid \text{D-78224 Singen} \mid \text{Tel.} + 49\,7731 / \,99\,\,55-44 \mid \text{Fax } 99\,\,55\,\,69 \mid \text{www.auto-salon-singen.de}}$



Overview and time		reclinical Bata	
Offer	9061126	Cylinders	8
Status	in Inventory	Capacity	6162 cm ³
Type of Car	Pre-Owned	Engine power	659 hp
Exterior color	Arctic White	Engine power Kilowatt	485 kW
Interior color	red	Top speed	315 km/h
Type of interior	Leather	Acceleration 100 km/h	3.8 s
Mileage (Kilometers)	17,900 km	Torque	881 Nm
First registration	Jan 1, 2017	Curb weight	1598 kg
Previous owners	2	Fuel	Benzin
Type of drive	Rear wheel drive	Type of fuel	Super
Transmission	automatic	Emission class	EURO6
Net/Export	Price on request	Environmental badge	green
Sales Tax (19%)	Yes		

Details

Very well maintained Corvette C7 Z06 with its first registration in 2017 in the great color combination Arctic White with Nappa leather seats in Adrenaline Red.In addition to the extensive standard equipment of the Z06, this vehicle has also fitted the following special equipment: 8-speed automatic gearbox Carbon Exterior package in visible carbon fiber (Stage II) Hood with center section made of visible carbon Interior equipment package carbon Competition sports seat with carbon accents Exterior mirrors in Carbon flash black Light-weight aluminum rims in black (VA: 285/30 / R19 / HA: 335/25 / R20) Battery charging - / - protection device

Offer 9061126 www.auto-salon-singen.de Seite 1 von 1